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COB STUDENT ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS 

(2022-2023) 

 

Martin Albarran   Finance   martin.albarran@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Amree Castro    Accounting   amree.castro@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Gavin Latham    Accounting   maggie.latham@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Kylea Marlow    Management   kylea.marlow@go.tarleton.edu    Graduate 

 

Marianella Moreschi Sanchez  International Business  marianella.moreschisanchez@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Abbey Morris    Marketing   abbey.morris@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Erika Ojeda    Accounting    erika.ojeda@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Madison Reich   Management   madison.reich@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Morgan Rodgers   Accounting   morgan.rodgers01@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Ryanna Rodriguez   Marketing   ryanna.rodriguez@go.tarleton.edu   Presiding Member 

 

Lakendria Small   Marketing    lakendria.small@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Amanda Smee    Accounting    amanda.smee@go.tarleton.edu 

 

Jadira Tinajero   International Business  jadira.tinajero@go.tarleton.edu 
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